HOD/TE&CM 

Copy to :. 

1. GM (F), CMPDI, Ranchi. 
            2.  Notice Board of TE&CM, CMPDI, Ranchi. 

General terms and conditions 

The details of Terms & conditions are as under :- 

1. Earnest money amounting to Rs. 2200.00 (Rupees Two thousand two hundred only) is 
to be deposited in the form of Demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI Ltd” on any 
Scheduled Bank payable at its Branch at Ranchi and should be submitted along with 
BOQ 

2. Photocopy of PAN (Permanent Income Tax Account No.) should be submitted.